6171 TAT TTER TRANSMI

`To: Qualification/Tax Lien Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Jezerinac Geers & Associates

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Holli Hess	· .			_ 1
	(Name of P	erson)	DIVINISECERE 98 NOV	
Jezerinac_G				
5640 Frantz	Road	· · · ·		
	(Addres			
	(Addres	5)	08 TE List	
<u> Dublin. Ohi</u>	o 43017		" mtr	
	(City/State	/Zip)	Ula	-
			14	
Should you need to call someone call	oncerning this matter,	please call: 700	10026822877 -11/06/9801072002 ******78.75 *****78.75	
Holli Hess	at (614)	766-0066		_
(Name of Person)	(Area C	ode & Daytime Telepho	one Number)	
STREET ADDRESS:	I	MAILING ADDRESS	:	
Qualification/Tax Lien Section	(Qualification/Tax Lien	Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporation	=		
409 E. Gaines St.	I	P.O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, FL 32399]	Tallahassee, FL 32314		

<u>``</u>~

10-09-1998 3:05PM

.....

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	Geers & Associates,					
words or abbre	oration; must include the work eviations of like import in lang or partnership if not so contain	uage as wi	ll clearly indicate that	ANY", "CORPORA it is a corporation i	TION" or instead of a	
2. State of			3			
(State or count	ry under the law of which it is	incorporat	ed)	(FEI number, if	applicable)	
, January 1	, 1981	5.	Perpetual			
	ate of incorporation)		(Duration: Year of	orp. will cease to e	xist or "perpet	ual")
. Have not	as of yet, but expect	t to in	near future.			
·	st transacted business in Florid			607.1502 and 817.1	155, F.S.)	
5640 Fran	ntz Road					
Dublin, O)hio 43017				86	SI
	(Ct	urrent mail	ing address)		NON	CRE
Engineeri	ing				-6	FILE
(Purpos	e(s) of corporation authorized	in home st	ate or country to be ca	cried out in state of	Florida) 🛣	S JC
Name and st	reet address of Florida reg	gistered a	gent: (P.O. Box or)	Mail Drop Box <u>N</u>		ALE
Name:	CT Corporation Syste	em				<i>с</i> э
Office Address:	1200 S. Pine Island	Road		•		
	Plantation		, Florida	33324		-
				(Zip code)		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

JUSAN (Registered agent's signature) Susan J. Metzo (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	TORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
	N/A	<u> </u>	
ress: _			
			······
e Chairr	man: <u>N/A</u>		
ress: _			
_			
	N/A		,
ress: _		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	N/A		
ress: _			
OFFIC	CERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		<u> </u>
ident:		VON 86	IVISI
-	5640 Frantz Road	•	-¦∑-⊓
	Dublin, Ohio 43017 -	A A	
e Presid	ent: Richard E. Geers	ç;	STAT
ress: _	5640 Frantz Road	80	ONS .
	Dublin, Ohio 43017		
etary:			
ress:			
_			
surer:			
ress:			
 TE: If	necessary, yoy may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers	and/or directors	
	L. L. C. Lan		
	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the	t:	

.....

.

t '

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, STATE OF OHIO, OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE.

I, Bob Taft, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign corporations; that said records show JEZERINAC, GEERS & ASSOCIATES, INC., an Ohio professional corporation, Charter No. 566923, having its principal location in Dublin, County of Franklin, was incorporated on January 6, 1981 and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.





WITNESS my hand and official seal at Columbus, Ohio on October 7, 1998

Bob Taft

Bob Taft Secretary of State